HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/CS/HB 849 (2011)

	Ameno	dment No.	
		CHAMBER ACTION	
		<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>	
		- ·	
			_
			_
1	Repre	esentative Davis offered the following:	
2	-		
3		Amendment (with title amendment)	
4		Remove line 1393 and insert:	
5		Section 30. Effective January 1, 2012, subsections (3),	
6	(7).	(8), and (9) and	
7	( ' ) /		
8		Remove line 1838 and insert:	
9		Section 36. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this	
10	act,	this act shall take effect July 1, 2011.	
11			
12			
13		TITLE AMENDMENT	
14		Remove line 106 and insert:	
15		inspections; providing effective dates.	
	1323		
	Appro	oved For Filing: 4/27/2011 11:24:58 AM Page 1 of 1	